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About Dr.Sushil Chaudhary 
➢  •Board-certified Cosmetologist & Trichologist 

With 14+ Years Of Experience.
• Founder & CEO – Skinovate, Skinolouur &
SKINEXA/SKINOVATE-NEXA

➢
 

➢ • Recognized Aesthetic Expert Serving Celebrities, 
Politicians & Global Clients.

➢ • Clients From USA, UK, Iraq, Iran, New Zealand, 
Australia, South Africa.

www.skinovatenexa.com

– Founder & CEO–
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Mother Brand

SKINOVATE

❑  

❑  Established In 2014 As A Skin & Hair Care Clinic

Expertise In Testing Safety Parameters & Efficacy

❑  

❑  Delivering World-class Products In Skin, Hair 
Care & Nutrition Segment

Expanded Into R & d And Product Formulations 
Since 2017

❑  Team Of Dermatologists & Research Scientists



•Founded : 2025

•Vision : Empower Individuals With Natural 
Beauty And Financial Freedom.

•Mission : Deliver Dermatologist-formulated, 
CTRI-approved Products While Creating 
Sustainable Business Opportunities.

•Focus : Scientifically Backed, Safe, And Effective 
Skin, Hair & Nutrition Solutions. www.skinovatenexa.com

SKINEXA

Skinovatenexa-Company Overview       



Market Trends

❑

❑

❑

❑  Personalized Skincare & Haircare On The Rise

www.skinovatenexa.com

 Growing Demand For Derma-care & Natural Products.

 Customized Delivery After Dermatologist Consultation.

 Increased Health & Beauty Consciousness.

❑  E-commerce & Social Media Boosting Reach.
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SKIN CARE

Product Range
➢ ➢

NUTRITION

 

HAIR CARE
 

 Rice Water Face Serum
Hyaluronic Acid Moisturizer
Radiance Night Serum
Skin Brightening Night Cream

  Hair CocktailTablets
 

❑
❑
❑
❑
❑
❑

❑
❑
❑

❑
❑
❑

 Skin brightening Face wash
 Sun-Shield Sunscreen  Glutathione Glow Shots

 Immunity Booster Shots

 Hair Strengthening Shampoo
Hair Conditioner 
 Hair Oil

➢



Unique Selling Points

www.skinovatenexa.com

❑  100%  Scientifically Proven Ingredients.

❑  

❑

❑  

Dermatologist Formulated & CTRI Verified.

Cruelty-free & Eco-friendly.

Tailored Solutions For Every Indian Skin & Hair Type.
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Why Choose Skinovate Cosmetics?

 

Expert Dermatologists, 

Skinovate, We Go Beyond Beauty — We Deliver Science-backed Skincare And
HaircareThat TrulyTransforms. Every Formulation Is Designed By

Ensuring Safety,Purity, And VisibleResults.
Our Products Are Backed ByCTRI - registered Clinical Research, Meaning They’re Not Just 
Claimed Effective — They’reClinically ProvenTo Work. 
ThroughDoctor ConsultationsAndPersonalized Care Plans, We Understand Your Skin And 
Hair At A Deeper Level And Create Routines Tailored Just For You.
We Believe InConscious, Clean Beauty— Our Range IsChemical-free, Cruelty-free, And 
Dermatologist Formulated. 
With Skinovate, You Don’t Just Use A Product — You Begin ASafe, Personalized, And 
Result-driven Skincare Journey.
Skinovate — Science. Safety. Skin You Love.
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Answer These Questions To Find Your
Perfect Skinexa Skin Care Kit.

❑  Do You Have Dark Spots Or Uneven Skin Tone?
→  SKINEXA BRIGHTENING KIT(SBK) Fade Dark Spots  

 Is Your Skin Dry, Rough, Or Dehydrated?
SKINEXA Hydration KIT(SHK)→ Deeply Nourish And Restore Soft, Smooth Skin.

❑

❑  Do You Struggle With Oiliness, Acne, Or Combination Skin?
SKINEXA Oil Balancing KIT (SOBK)→ Control Oil, Prevent Breakouts, And 
Achieve Healthy Skin.

And Reveal An Even, Radiant Glow.
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Skinexa Brightening Kit

Skinexa Brightening mini Kit

Skin Brightening Face Wash

MRP

Total

Then after ₹499/- Per Consultation 

INR

Sunshield Sunscreen Skin

Brightening Night Cream 

555

679

595

777

2606

MRPSkinexa Brightening  Kit

Sunshield Sunscreen

Skin Brightening Face Wash

Skin Brightening Night Cream

Tab Glutathione Glow Shots
Doctor Consultation Charges For 1st Year 

Then after ₹499/- Per Consultation 

Consultation For 6 Month’s

Total  4,439 INR

555

679

595

1499

1111
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Skinexa Hydration Kit

Skinexa Hydration mini Kit

Sunshield Sunscreen

MRP

Total
Then after ₹499/- Per Consultation 

INR

Skin Brightening Night Cream

Gentle Cleanser

679

595

649

777

2700

MRPSkinexa Hydration Kit

Skin Brightening Night Cream

Sunshield Sunscreen

Tab Glutathione Glow Shots

Gentle Cleanser
Doctor Consultation Charges For 1st Year 

Then after ₹499/- Per Consultation 

Consultation For 6 Month’s

Total  INR

 679

595

1499

649

1111

4533



www.skinovatenexa.com

SKINEXA Oil Balancing KIT

SKINEXA Oil Balancing mini KIT

Rice Water Serum

MRP

Total

Then after ₹499/- Per Consultation 

INR

Skin Brightening Night Cream

Anti-acne Face Wash

897

595

549

777

2818

MRPSKINEXA Oil Balancing KIT

Skin Brightening Night Cream

Rice Water Serum

Tab Glutathione Glow Shots

Anti-acne FaceWash
Doctor Consultation Charges For 1st Year 

Then after ₹499/- Per Consultation 

Consultation For 6 Month’s

Total  INR

897

595

1499

549

1111

4,651



❑ Losing More Than 50 Strands Of Hair Daily, & Hair Roots Feels Weaker…? 

 Have Dry, Frizzy Hair Needing Nourishment…?❑

SKINEXA Hair Nourish & Shine Kit (SNSK) → Smooth Frizz And Bring Out Glossy, 
Nourished Hair. 
Is Your Scalp Oily, Itchy, Or Dandruff Prone…? ❑
SKINEXA Hair Detox Kit (SDK) → Purify Scalp, Control Oil, 
And Fight Dandruff Effectively.

www.skinovatenexa.com

Answer These Questions To Find Your
Perfect Skinexa Hair Care Kit 

Naturally.
SKINEXA Hair Strengthening Kit (SSK) → Reduce Hair Fall 
And Strengthen Roots 
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SKINEXA Hair Strengthening Kit

SKINEXA Hair Strengthening mini Kit

Hair Cocktail Tablets 

MRP

Total

Then after₹499/- Per Consultation 

INR

Hair Strengthening Shampoo 

890
888

555

777

3110

MRPSKINEXA Hair Strengthening Kit

Hair Cocktail Tablets 

Hair Conditioner

Hair Oil
Doctor Consultation Charges For 1st Year 

Then after ₹499/- Per Consultation 

Consultation For 6 Month’s

Total  INR

890

888

892

555

1111

4,336

Hair oil

Hair Strengthening Shampoo 
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SKINEXA hair Nourish & Shine Kit

SKINEXA hair Nourish & Shine mini Kit MRP

Total
Then after₹499/- Per Consultation 

INR

Hair strengthening Shampoo

Hair Conditioner

888

 892 

555

777
3112

MRPSKINEXA hair Nourish & Shine Kit

Hair strengthening Shampoo

Tab Immunity booster shots

Hair ConditionerHair Oil

Doctor Consultation Charges For 1st Year 
Then after ₹499/- Per Consultation 

Consultation For 6 Month’s

Total  INR

749

888

892

555

1111

4,195

Hair Oil
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SKINEXA Hair Detox Kit

SKINEXA Hair Detox mini Kit

Hair Cocktail Tablets 

MRP

Total
Then after₹499/- Per Consultation 

INR

Hair strengthening Shampoo

Hair Conditioner

890

888

892

777
3447

MRPSKINEXA Hair Detox Kit

Immunity booster shots

Hair Cocktail Tablets 

Doctor Consultation Charges For 1st Year 

Consultation For 6 Month’s

Total  INR

890

749

888

892

1111

4,530

Hair strengthening Shampoo

Hair Conditioner

Then after ₹499/- Per Consultation 
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Our Business Plan
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Sponsor Matching Level Income

Matching Pair Bonus (Glow Match)

Types Of Income

Direct Commission (Instant Reward)

Awards & Rewards
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Direct Commission (Instant Reward)

 DIRECT REFERRAL INCOME
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Matching Pair Bonus (Glow Match) 

➢
➢ 

 

➢
➢
➢

 

 10% Binary Matching Income
Distributor Placement
2 Direct Recruits COMPULSORY Per

 Distributor (Left & Right).
Levels : Unlimited Depth.

 Paid Daily Based On Weaker Leg BV.
 Suggested % Of Weaker Leg BV.

10%
BINARY MATCHING INCOME

U
BA

Retio = 1:1
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Matching Pair Bonus 

Matching Ratio:- 1:1
Daily Capping – as per Package 2x 
Daily Max Capping - 10000/- (10k) Power Leg Carry Forward.
Distributor Placement 2 Direct Recruits (Left And Right).
COMPULSORY Per Distributor to qualify for all 
Income (Except Direct Income).
Levels : Unlimited Depth.
Paid Daily Based On Weaker Leg BV.
Suggested % Of Weaker Leg BV.



LEVEL 1

LEVEL 2

LEVEL 3 

LEVEL 4

 
www.skinovatenexa.com

Sponsor Level Matching Income

 LEVEL INCOME

20%

10%

10%

10%

DIRECT CONDITION

2 Direct

1 Direct

1 Direct 

2 Directs For First Level And 1 

 
Additional  Direct For Next Levels.

1 Direct
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Repurchase Plan



 

CONTACT US
www.skinovatenexa.com

Regional Office Address: 
Office No. 114, Plot No. 72, Sector-17, Shiv Centre, 

Vashi Navi Mumbai- 400703.

Email: skinovatevashi@gmail.com

Pune branch Office Address: 
OFFICE. NO.106, SONAi APARTMENTI,
CTS.NO. 235& 239, NEAR BY SOPANKAKA BANK
SADASHIV PETH, NAVI PETH PUNE 411030.
Email: skinovatepune24@gmail.com

 M/S Skinovate Laser And Cosmetic Surgery Centre,

Office No. 303, Third Floor, ‘Royal Avenue’,
Survey No.18, Hissa No.11/6,
Next To Hotel ‘Shivar Garden’,
Pimple Saudagar, Rahatani, Taluka-haveli,
Pune – 411017

Email: Support@skinovatenexa.com

www.skinovate.in
www.skinovatecosmetics.com 

M/S Skinovate Nexa LLP.

Pune Clinic Address :Regd.HEAD Office.



Thank You
Start Your Journey With SKINVOVATE NEXA (SKINEXA) Today !

Your Beauty • Your Business • Your Freedom 

www.skinovatenexa.com


